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CA Harshvardhan Jadhav & Company.
Chartered Accountants

To,
Principal,
Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle Institute of Tech. ( Poly.),
Shahunagar-Shendre, Satara.

18.10.2025

Respected Sir,

Sub: Audit Report and Statement of Accounts for the period
ended 3l-03-2025.

We have carried out audit of Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle Institute of Technology,
Shahunagar-Shendre managed by Vidyavardhini Charitable Trust, Satara, for the period
ended on 3l-03-2025 and report as under.

1. We have obtained all the information and explanations which to the best of our

knowledge and belief were necessary for the purposes ofour audit;

2. In our opinion, proper books of account as required by law have been kept by the

Institute so far as it appears from our examination of those books;

3. The Balance Sheet and income and Expenditure Account referred to in this report

are in agreement with the books of accounts.

4. In our opinion & to the best of our information and according to the explanations

givento us, the said Statements of Accounts give a true & fair view.

a) in the case ofthe Balance sheet, ofthe state ofaffairs ofthe institute as at

3l't March 2025.

b) in the case the income and Expenditure Account, of the Deficit of the

Institute for the period under audit ending on 3l-03-2025.
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- AUDIT OBSEVATIONS .

Our audit observations are listed below :-

l) Arrears offees should be recovered with priority.

The above matters should be rectified immediately.

We are tharkful to the Principal, Office Superintendent, Accountant and other

staffof the institute for kind co-operation extended by them during the course of the

audit.

Thanking you,

Yours faithtully,
For Harshvardhan v & Company

cco tS,

J eep Jadhav
Encl. Audited Statements of Accounts. PRO TOR

MNO.6 627
FRN 1 87W
UDIN:-2563 5627BNQLKV9537
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VIDYAVARDHINI CHARITABLE TRUSTS
ABHAYST HRATE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF Tf,CHNOLOGY (Polytechnlc)

ShahunaSai, Shcndrc, Satare
lncome and Expendlture Account

forthe yea.GDd 31/03/2025

Expenditure Amount Income Amount

By Tuition Fees & Dev. Fees
(+) curr€nt due from students

(-) back year due fro students

By Deficit

By Bus ReceipB

6,00,65,973.50
r,42,02,77 4.00
? A2,64,7 47 .SO

2,49,09,66L.50

500.00
1,14,500.00

10,320.00

ByAlumini Association
By Eank Interest Received
By MSBTE Allowance
By MPSC Allowance
By Neet Exam Allowance

By Other Receipts
Miscelliouns
Leaving Certificate
Bonalide certificate

4,93,s9,086.00

52,44,7 26.47

20,203.00

z

1,25,320.00

16,700.00
3,39,496.40
L,72,946.00

9,840.00
18.701.00To Advertisement Expenses

To Affiliation Fees

To Alumini Meet Ereeos€s
To Bad DebB
To Bank ChaBes
To Bindin8 Cha.ges
To Buildint Rent
To Canteen Expenses
To College Bus Expenses
To College Bus Insurance
To College Garden Expenses
To Cultural Activity Expenses
To Eligibility Fee Paid
To Enrollment Fee Paid
To Exam Fee Paid
To Exam ExpeDses
To Fee Flxation Cohmittee
To Gatherlng E penses

To Guest Lecture
Mechanical Eng8.
Computer Engg,

Elect & tele commEnSg.
lnformation Technolo$r
Gederal Schience

To Gymkhada Expenses

To House keeping Expenses
To I card Prlnting
To IEDSSA Prorata Fee

To Indust tal visit
Informauon Technology
Computer Engg.

Elect & tele comnEntt.
Mechanical 8n88.
Ceneral Schience

To lnterest on Unseqrred Loan

To Internet & Telephorc Expenses
To Lab Expenses

Mechanical Eng8.

ComputerEngg.
Elect & tele comm.Ent&
Information Techmlo8Cr
Workshop
Physics
ChemisEy

To Meoial Drest
To Miscellaneous Expens€s
To Monitering Committee
To M S E B Electrical Expenses
ToNBAExp.nses
To NBAVlilting Faculty Expenses
To P F Admlnistradon Expenses
ToPFEmployersShare
To Postage Expenses
To Printins ExDe[ses

00.00

t,73,t9,7 68.00
38,10,097.00

L,57 ,t3,256.00
L4,62347.00

1,78,884.00
31,65,517.00

69,600.00

4,050.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00

23,000.00

5,100.00
7,790.00
3,875.00

L7,770.00
1,76,968.00

1,400.00
5,142.00

To Salarles & Allowances
Pay
AG.P.

D.A-

H.RA.
v-4.
Bonus
Speclal Allowance

51,660.00
50880.00
53,500.00

9,000.00

4,21,19,509.00

55,080.00
2.22.000.00

5,815.00
81,757.00

351.02
4953.00

45,00,000.00
48,431.00

3,05,641.00
50,276.00
9,229.00

90,901.00
35,200.00
87,990.00

4,92,600.00
1,06,621.00
1,23,068.00
4,04,444.00

37,050.00

24,7t9.00
50,789.00
17,040.00
23,490.00

2,20,r40.00

4,50,000.00
1,65,835.00
2,18,045.00

29,625.00
9,425.00

10,40.00
1,33,,+40.00

6,680.00
66,520.00
60,290.00

7,23i60.00
3,691.00

1,01810.00
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VIDYAVARDIIINI CIIARITABLE TRUSTS
ABHAYSINHRAIE BHONSLE NmTUTE OF TECIINOLOCY (Polytednlc)

sb.bunaS.r,sbehdre, salaE
lncoDe atld Expctrdlture Accoutrt

for thc year end 31103/2025

ExDeDditure Anrount llrcome Amount

To Prizes
To Professional Fees
To Reading Room
To Repair Building
To Repair Elect ica.l Maintanance
To Repalr Equipment
To Repair Furniture
To Repair & Maintainance DepL

Mechanical Engg.

Computer En8g.
El.ct & tele comm,Engg.
lnformation Techoolory
General Schience

To RTO Taxes

To Security Expenses

1,36,669.00
2,54.300.00

94.00
1,96,000.00

3,454.00

To Seminar & Conference For Student
To Software Renewal Expenses

To StaIIGroup lnsurance Expenses

To StaII Welfare ExpeDses

To Stationery ExpeDses

To Student Medical Expenses
ToTDSExpenses
To Technical Event
To Trair llg And placemeot
To Travellint Expenses
To Vehlcal E (perlr.s
To Water Expenses
To Xerox Expenses
To Depreciation

7,700.00
22,598.00
10,269.00

2,88,82s.00
50,694.00

6,500.00
1.98.042.00
s,90,517.00

5,100.00
4.29.600.00

15,000.00
43,765.00
12,857.25

4,47,9t0.00
84,000.00

1,066.00

8,525.00
45,175.00

950.00
1,23,664.00

57,011.00
5,420.00

37,635.00
11,53,641.00

Total 5,53,47 ,019.27 Total 5,53,+7 ,019.27

AS PERAUDIT REPORT EVEN

roR ladbav

M

FRN 162

Daae.18.
7BNQLKV9537
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S. U. DH MAL
5 Principal

Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle lnstitUre
of Technology (polytec hnic )

Shahunagar-Shendre. Satara
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VIDYAVARDIIINI CIHARITABLE TRUST'S

AaHAYSII{HRAIE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OFTECHI{OLOGY (Polylectnlc)
ShahunaSaa Sbcn.lr., S.tir.

BALA}ICE SHEEI
$ on3U03l2O2S

Uabilities Amount Amount
TRUST CAPITAL

WCT Satara

Refundable Deposits
Advance fee

Mrs. Vedantika S Bhonsle

L6,49 ,40,357 .80

13,500.00

45,00,000.00

Fixed Assets
(rsperanneLl)

CurrentAssets
Deposits (Gas)

Deposits (Telephone)
1,400.00
8,864.85

Due from Students
(Anncx 2)

Closing Stock (Material)
(Anner 3)

Cash at bank
sDcc (112802600009s)

Canara Bank (5413 2 200040973)
IDBI Bank (0451104000122993)

Cash in Hand

Invesment
Fix Deposit IDBI Bank

Miscellaneous Assets
INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C
Brought Forward
Add: C/Y NEI Loss

L2,47,A5,638.68

52,84,726.87

59,63,094.00

70,264.85

1,47,27,017.00

t,29,397.00

23,35,293.04

2,06,907.66

15,49,384.90

49,832.00

1,50,18,307.80

13.00,70.365.55

Total 16,94,53,857.80 Total 16,94s3,8s7.80

II

AS PERAUDIT R-EPORT EVEN

toR ladhav&

M NO.63

FRN

Date :.
UDIN:-2

4l/

aa F RN No.
16/687W
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ACcq S. U. DHUMAL
Principal

Abhaysinhraie Bhonsle lnstitute
of Technology (Polytechnic )

Sha hu naga '-S he nd ro. Sata ra
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VIDYAVARDHINI CHARITABLE TRUSTS

ABHAYSINHRAIE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(Polytechnic)
Shahunagar Shendre Satara

DeprecladoD schedule for the year eided on 3L03.2025

(Anner 1)

Items ofAsscts WDYAS ON
o7.o1.2021

Additions
Before 30Sept

Additions
After 30 Sept

Dcductions
Duringtbe

Year

Gross Dlock

31.03.2025

Rateof
Dep.

Depreclation
for the year

NetBlock
[WDDason
31.03.2025

Llabrary Books

EOUIPMENTS

Mechanlcal

College Bus

Electronics
Physics

Chemlstry
Electronlcs &Telecom
Thumb Machile
Work Shop

Automolles
Gymkhana Equip

Web Camera

Sound System

Xerox Machine

Counting machine

Equipment CO (ComputerJ

Equlpment E) (ComputerJ

Equipment IF (Computer)

Management Software

Autocad Lab

Furniture & Deadstock

r,67,697.00

360.00
7,90,976.00

71,42,926.00

2,800.00

57,200.00

1,52,000.00

5,80,030.00

2,36,479.00

1.99.900.00

1,94,306.00

4,63,897.O0

7,97,122.00
7,86,267.OO

39,534.00
29,103.00
31,128.00

t2,47,435.00
11,988.00

1,53,363.00
1,54,692.00
2,57,026.00
4,99,425.00

3,617.00
7,23,486.OO

360.00
1r,95,816.00

1,60,000.00
1,60,000.00

27,646.00
87,598.00

u,49,232.00

25.00

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

15.00

93,367.O0

1,19,568.00
27,940.00

5,930.00
4,365.00
4,669.00

1,42,713.O0

1,798.00
23,004.00
23,804.00
38,554.00
s7,782.00

543.00
18,523.00

90.00
2,73,967.00

40,000.00
40,000.00

6,9t2.00
21,900.00

2,08,812.00

3,70,530.00

6.77.554.00
1,58.327.00

33,604.00
24,738.OO

26,459.OO

70,98,722.00
10,190.00

1,30,359.00
1,34,888.00
2,78,472.OO

4,42,243.O0
3,074.00

1,04,963.00

270.OO

9,27,849.O0

1,20,000.00
1,20,000.00

20,734.00
65,698.00

72,80,420.00

TOTAL 48,66,880.00 8.58,345.00 13,91,510.00 77,16,735,OO 11,53,641.00 59,63,094.00

AS P[R AUDIT REPORT EVEN DATID
toR Harshvardhan ,adhav &

CA

M NO.6

FRN 162

Datc 118.1 2S

//
(

,L

S. U. DHUMAL
Principal

Abhaysinhraie Bhonsle lnstitute
of Technology (Polytechnic )

Shahunagar-Shcndro. Satara

I
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7BNQLKV9537

7,97,722.00
r,86,267.00

39,534.00
29,103.00
31,128.00

6.61.405.00
11,988.00

1,50,563.00
r,s8,692.00
7,99,426.OO

2,63,006.00
3,677.OO

1,23,486.00

27,646.00
87,598.00

7,27,345.00

2,O5,OOO.OO

1,60,000.00
1,60,000-00

1,80,855.00

t14L

FRN NO
1l 2667W
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VIDYAVARDHINI CHARITABLE TRUST'S

ABHAYSINHRAJE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Polytechnic)
Shahunagar, Shendre, Satara

ABIT Store Closing Stock As on 31,03.2025
ex3

Sr. No. Particluar
OPENINC
BALANCE

CURRSNT
YEA.R

PURCHASES

SALES
ColleSe

USE
Closing Sto.k

Purchase
Rate

ArDount Closlng
Stock

1 General Set 2,360 1,430 930 33.50 31,155
2 Workshop Book 946 155 7Bl 17.50 13,668

1,837 7,200 05 / 3.00
8,000 7,250 30 6,720 6.85 46,032

51 51 17.00
4

Uniform Logo
750 660 90 18.00 1,620

2,003.10 1,776.50 226.60 87.00 L9,774Uniform Cloth
2,242 7,723 136 983 17.50 L7,2036 0ffice File

9,439 8,750 7,656 803 9,731 1,29,397
II IIIIII

AS PERAUDIT REPORT EVEN DATED

FOR Harshvardhan Jadhav & Company

aidee Flnav
PROPRI

M N0.63

FRN 162

27

Date r18.1 025
UDINr25635627BNQLKV9537

S.U . DHUMAL
Princioal

Abhaysinhraje Bh6nsle lnstitute
of Technotogy {polytechnic }'- Shahunagar-shendr^. S a ta.a

<:
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VIDYAVAR-DHINI CHARITABLE TRUST'S

ABHAYSINHRAIE BHONSLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (Polytechnic)
Shahunagar, Shendre, Satara

Advance Fee As on 31.03,2025

AS PER AUDIT REPORT EVEN DATED

FOR Harshvardhan ladhav & Company
nts,

4

aa

ladhav
F Ri',I No.
16268 7W

p
z

PROP

MNO 7

FRN 162

Date r-18.10.2025
UDIN:-256356278NQ1KV9537

S. U. DH MAL
Princ pal

Abhaysinhraje Bhonsle lnstitute
of Technology (PolYtechnic )

Shahunagar-Shendre. Setara.

SR.

NO.
NAME

TRADE &
YEAR

RECEIPT NO. AMOUNT

1, MANE PRACHI SANTOSH co3 3668 4000
2 SHINDE GIRUA KALYAN c02 3670 2500

BANDE SUIAL MAHESH ME1 3894 7000

TOTAL:- 13500

I

I I
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YIDYA VARDHINI CUAruTEALE TRUSTS

AAHAYSINHRAIE BIIONSLE ll{fi TUf E OF TECHNOLOGy (Polytechnlc)

Shaiulagar , Shendre, satar.

(Annex 2)
STUDENT DUE FEE UP TO 3UO3l2O2S

Student20lZ-13lSHlFI

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No, 31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 GUJALE YOGESH SHAMRAO 37383.00 37 383 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 37383.00 37383.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IE

Studcnt2014-15 Il SHIFT

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No, 31.o3.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 JANGAM MANOI SHANTILlNC 21532.00 27532.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 SUTARVISHAL LAXMAN 21532.00 21532.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

Total 43064.00 4306+.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Srudent 2016-17

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
No, 31,03,24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 SAPKAL TUSHAR DATTATRAY 18864.00 18864.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

18864.00 18864.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00

Studcnt 2019-20

Sr. Student nanre Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
37.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03,25 31.03.25

1 EANSODE ADITYA SANIAY 33000.00 33000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 MORE AKANXSHA SHAHAJI 27000.00 0.00 27000.00 0 0 27000.00
3 SHINDE SHASHIXANT I(AILAS 33000.00 0.00 33000.00 0 0 33000.00

93000.00 33000.00 60000.00 0.00 0.00 60000.00

Student 2020-21

Debit Received Total dueSr. Studcnt name Total due Received Due
31.03.2 531.03.24 31.03.25 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25

0.00AWALE VAIBHAV CAJANAN 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 01

0 0 0.002 BATTI SOHEL ISMAIL 13863.50 13863.50 0.00
0.0030500.00 30500.00 0.00 0 03 SORSE]AY 60KUL

0.00 0 0 0.004 EORSUTKAR XIRAN NARAYAN 13863.50 13863.50
0 0.0027727.00 27727.00 0.00 05 DESHMANE SHUBHAM SUEHASH

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.006 DIXITAKANKSHA MAHADEV

0.00 0 0 0.007 CAIXWAD RUTUIA UDDHAY 13863.50 13863.50
0 36600.00IADHAV NIKITA PRASANNA 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0B

0.0037727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 09 IADHAV PRATHAMESH VISHWAS

36600.00 0 0 36600.0010 JONDHALESAGAR MAHADgV 36600.00 0.00
0 0.0036600.00 36600.00 0.00 011 KAMELE SAXSHAM RA]KUMAR

36600.00 0 0 36600.0012 LONDHESAMSHER SANTOSH 36600.00 0.00
0 0.0027727.00 27727.00 0.00 0MAHADIX PRANALI PRANASH

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00 -14 MULL{ IRFAN MUEARA(

0 (h. , 0.00lt13863.50 13863.50 0.001S AKSHAY (ISHOR

I -rill,13863.50 13863.50 0.00 016' NIKAM VAISHNAVI KIRAN

'r^ 
IlIUL.r0.00 0 0l,I.)f 4 13863.50 13863.5017 pewen aorYr i,ruxutto \ '(

0.00 0 vat llYrdfil .:13863.50 13863.50POWAR SHRITEJ EHAGWAN1B l l\rt--1 'z1azo(i.fi0.00 18700.00 0lMtt0o.oo19 RoT(ADE ATSHWARYA sAcHrNe I I nH
0 "dduvl l :,na 85000.00 35000.00 0.0020 SA(PAL RoHIT VISHWANATH prinr

titute
nic )

ta ra
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Sr. Student name Total due Received Due D ebit Received Total due
31.03.24 31.03.2S 31.03.2S 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

21 SHINDE SAGAR UDAYSINH 30000.00 30000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
22 VALEKHINDE SOMANATH PRAKASH 37727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

36600.00
36600.00

23 WAYADANOE ASHISH ANANORAO 35600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0
24 WAYDANDE SHIVANI SANJAY 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0
25 ZENDE SUMITSANJAY 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00

677206,50 415506.50 201700.00 0.00 0.00 201700.00

Studenr 2o2l-22

Sr. Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
37.O3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.2 5 31.03.25 31.03.25

1 AR'UN PRAIAKTA DAI'TATRAY 5S454-00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
2 AWALE SIDDHESH SAHEERAO 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
3 AWATE ASHUTOSH EABA 36600.00 0.00 36600.00 0 0 36600.00
4 BABAR RAHULANKUSH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

EABAR SANKETSANTOSH 35000.00 35000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
6 BAEAR SWAPNIL DHANAII 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
7 EAGWAN ADNAN ATZAL 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
I BARCESHRUSHTI NILEsH 13863.s0 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00

BAVADg EAUISO XRISHNA 37727.00 37727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
10 AHALDAR MEHAKSHAMIR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
11 BHISE ROHIT R,qMCHANDRA 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
12 BHOSALE ATHRAV VJJAY 76727.00 L6727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
13 BHOSALE SHRAVANI SANTOSH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
74 BHOSALE SURAI IALINDAR 13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 0 0 0.00
15 BORCg NIKITA KASHINATH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 0 0 0.00t6 CHAUDHARI MADHURA R,{MDAS

17 CHAVAN SATYAM AJIT 2327 3.00 23273.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

1B CHAVAN SHIVAM A'IT 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

19 CH]NCHAXAR SHUBHAM DIPAK 41590.50 41590.50 0.00 0 0 0.00
20 CHORACE DHANAJI DHONDIRAM 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

0.00 0 0 0.0021 DAFEDAR AFIAB RASHIO 13863.s0 13863.50
22 OESHMUKH PAYAL RAVINDRAKUMAR 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.0023 DEVALE HERAMB NIVRUTTI

0 0.00DEVALEI(AR PRATHAMESH SANJAY 8273.00 8273.00 0.00 0

25 DEVRUKHE ROHIT CHANDRAXANT 13853.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.00

13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.0026 DHANAWADE TANMAY VINOD

0.00 0 0 0.0027 DHANE SHRAVANI IAYAVANT 13863.50 13863.50
DHOBALEAKASH DEEPAK 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

0 0 0.0029 DHOEALEATHARV DEEPAX 55454.00 55454.00 0.00
27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0,0030 DISALE PRANAVSANJIVAN

0.0031 DUDUSKARCHAITALI VIKRAM 13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 0 0

0 0 36600.00STAM SAHIL ADHIX 36600.00 0.00 36600.00
13863.50 13863.50 0.00 0 0 0.0033 CAIKWAD ATHARV'AGANNATH

0 0 0.00GHADAGE DURCA SANTOSH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00

35 CHADACE SARVESH SHIVAII 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.00
GHADCE AXANKSHA XRISHNAT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0 0.0036

277 27.00 0.00 0r 0 0.0037 GHADGE DIXSHAMANOJ 27727.00
,/0 0.003B CHADCE SUSHRUSHA MACHINDRA 13863.S0 13863.50 0.00 0A,r l\

61000.00 61000.00 0.00 d rll \\ 0 0.0039 CHAMARE MOHINI U'I'TAM

0\---l ' '....r.. . 0.0040 GHICE ANIKET UMESH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00
55454.00 55454.00 0.00 05. n.uu,.^. 0.0041 CIRIVIVEK HANMANT

0 rr IIIUI f' ... ^0.0042 GOVENARSHJVANI MAHENDRA 55454.00 55454.00 0.00
13863.50 13863.50 0.00 Abhay0inhrai g E noldsrE rrr "')".'b.oo43 GUJAR PREETI PRATAP

of Tshnol( rgy (r0ryteL I 11r ru I Q.0044 CURAV BALKRISHNA NANASO 27727.00 2?727.00 0.00
13863.50 13863.50 0.00 Shah0naqar -S he ndre. s iIa r do.o045 CURAV PRASAD SATISH

5S4S4.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 0.0046 INJEl(AR SHIVANI SHIV(UMAR

0 0.0047 JADHAV ADITYA XHANDERAO 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0

37727.00 3?727.00 0.00 0 04B JADHAV ANIKTT SAMPAT

0 0 loo49 JADHAVCAURAV NATHA 37727.00 37727.00 0.00
55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 0 ,K' 050 JADHAV HARISH SUNIL

05l IADHAV HEMANTANANT 27727.00 27727.00 0.00

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 0 0IADHAV XARAN VITTHAL

lArH{v PR {DNYA sAMBHAIt 27727.00 27727.00 0,00 0

55454.00 55454.00 0.00 0 I|Ig IADHAV ROHIIC!I,A8RAO

13863.50 13863.S0 0.00 055 ,ADHAV SA N IXA CI]AN DRAKANT

13863.S0 0.00 056 JADHAV SAURABH C}TANDRAKANT 13863.s0
0 0.00 \27727.00 27727.00 0.00 ofs7 JADHAV SHRAVANI VUAY

-.SNNt'j6EIIltrs\tt !7_ flllD_-,ar^Iz il?^a\l7t-thi[aD=ri-rilnrZ IIiIihAI

I

a

ILI

).

0.00



Sr Student name Total due Received Due Debit Received Total due
31.O3.24 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25 31.03.25

14 EHOSALEVAISHNAVI SANTOSH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
15 BHOSALEYASH RAJENDRA 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 51000.00 61000.00 0.00
16 BIDCAR SOHAM TANA]I 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 51000.00 33273.00 27727.00
17 BODAKE ROHAN DHANAII s6000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50
1B EORATE OMI(ARSUKHADEV 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50
19 BORXAR VAISHNAVI MAHENDRA 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
20 CHATURVAISHNAVI MOHAN 25000.00 25000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
2L CHAVAN ANKITA SANDIP 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
?2 CHAVAN GAURAV DILIP 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 47736.50 13863.50

CHAVAN KISAN LAXMAN 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
24 CHAVAN PIYUSH SOMNATH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13863.50
25 CHAVAN PURVA PANDURANG 5700.00 5700.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
26 CHAVAN SANCRAM SURESH 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
27 CHAVAN VEDANTJKASHIVAJI 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
28 DADAS AYUSH DHANAII 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
29 DADAS KIRAN BAPURAO 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
30 DESAI PR.{CHIJANARDAN 42t36.50 4213 6.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.40
31 DESHMUKH SMITA SHAHAII 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
32 DHAMAL PR,INAVANIL 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
33 DHANE CAURAVSHIVAII 23273.00 23273.O0 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
34 DHANE NIKITA BALASO 42136.50 42L36.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
35 DHAYGUDE POOIA BHACVAN 88727.00 48727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 2?727.00
36 DHEE LEENA PRAVINKUMAR 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
37 DH UTAWALE ADIfi A HIRAMAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
38 DIXITADITYA AJIT 837 27 .OO 83727.00 0.00 61000.00 47 736.50 13853.50
39 DOIPHODE ARATI SUBHASH 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
40 CAIKWAD ABHUEET XRUSHNAT 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 23273.00 37727.00
4l GAIKWAO HAR5HADA SURESH 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
42 CAII(WAD KIRAN SAN'AY 25000.00 25000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

cArxwAD RUSHI(ESH RA'ESH 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
44 CAIKWAD SHREEYOC SANIAY 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
45 CAIKWAD SHREYA HgMANT 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
46 CAIKWAD SIDDHI ARUN 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
47 CAUR CHAITANYA VYANI(ATESH 61000.00 61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 2772?.00
4B CHADAGE SHWEIASHAHAJI 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
49 CHAD6E MRUDULA UTTAM 28273.00 28273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

50 CHAD6E VANSH SANTOSH 2327 3.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 +7 L36.50 13863.50
OHORPADE AKASH DATTATRAY 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

52 CHORPAOE KARAN VUAY 53500.00 53500.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
CHORPADE PRr{NAV TAt{A]I 27727 -00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

54 GTJIAR PRASHANTSANDIP 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
55 HUDDAR RAHUL RAIU 23273.00 23273.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
56 INCAVALE SHRUTI VINAYAK 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
57 IN6UL}(AR SANIKA BALIRAM 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
58 IADHAVAKANKSHA RAIESH 56000.00 56000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

61000.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.O0 27727.0059 JADHAVAMRUTA VIDYADHAR 61000.00
60 JADHAVARYAN SACHIN 42136.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.50

IADHAVARYAN TANAJI 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00

61000.00 47136.50 13863.5062 IADHAV ATHARV SAI{TOSH 27727.00 27?27.00 0.00

IADHAV DEYDASAVINASH 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
64 ,ADHAV XARTIK KRISHNAT 37736.50 37136.50 0.00 61000.00 47 L36.50 13863.50
65 IADHAVKIRTI KIRAN 27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00

27727.00 27727.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.5066 JADHAV KUNAL NAVNATH

67 IADHAV PMTHMESH SATISH 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 41136.50 13863.5 0

47136.5068 IADHAV ROHAN IUABA 13863.50 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 13863.50
69 ,ADHAV ROHAN SHIRISH 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
70 JADHAV RUSHI(E5H BALVANT 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 61000.00 0.00
7L IADHAVSAMEER KRISHNAT 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.5 0

0.00 61000.00 47136.5072 IADHAVSANDIP DINKAR 13853.50 13863.50 13863.50
73 IADHAV SATISH POPAT 55454.00 55454.00 0.00 61000.00 33273.00 27727.00
74 IADHAV SHUEHAM MOHAN 51000.00 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 47 t36.50 13863.50
75 JADHAVSIDDHANT PR/{VIN N 0.00 0.00 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 13863.

JADHAV SIDDHESH SANTOSH 42736.50 42136.50 0.00 61000.00 47136.50 F]76
r \,Y 13 B 63.5 0 13863.50 0.00 61000.00 6100 -f?7 JADHAVSOHAM DIPAK .s

37 136.50 37136.50 0,00 61000.0078 ]ADHAV SWARALI SANTOSH

0.00 61000.00 m 079 JA6ADALE AAYUSH TUI(^RAM 42136.50 42136.50
ftt,ltbo.oo 51000.00 0.00 61000.00 6 marnBO JACDALE SHRIXANT SANDIP

61000.00 frrm 0.00 \Pdt273.oo . 23273.00 0.00B1 IAGDALE VAISHNAV JAYAVANT PTinC
ront8865[Bbtrtt '' 13863.s0 0.00 61000.00 \ 13863.50IAGTAP vAlsHNAv P4IUSAllt[n h ra ie Bla2

61000.00 (4?136.50 \ r:ss:.soI r' .gl',douirhn I c l slooo.oo 0.00B3 IANCAM EEVAN
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